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B.SC. (C.S.) - |
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B.SC. (C.S.)- |
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3078048
3144344
3152021
3152051
3153647
3155561
3174881
3176653
3176736
3177206
3187152
3197847
3206696
3206762
3226277
3250032
3251111
3290709
3397660
3432516
3432564
3450814
3450844
3472520
3476417
3492181
3492210
3501323
3512003
3513427
3519162

UserName

3078048@GKG.COM
3144344@GKG.COM
3152021@GKG.COM
3152051@GKG.COM
3153647 @GKG.COM
3155561 @GKG.COM
3174881@GKG.COM
3176653@GKG.COM
3176736@GKG.COM
3177206 @GKG.COM
3187152@GKG.COM
3197847 @GKG.COM
3206696 @GKG.COM
3206762@GKG.COM
3226277@GKG.COM
3250032@GKG.COM
3251111@GKG.COM
3290709@GKG.COM
3397660@GKG.COM
3432516 @GKG.COM
3432564@GKG.COM
3450814@GKG.COM
3450844@GKG.COM
3472520@GKG.COM
3476417 @GKG.COM
3492181 @GKG.COM
3492210@GKG.COM
3501323@GKG.COM
3512003@GKG.COM
3513427 @GKG.COM
3519162@GKG.COM

StudentName LFM
VADD SHWETA YASHWANT
KAMBLE NIKITA ASHOK

KAGALE SUHASINI DATTATRAY
PATIL RUSHIKESH SATGONDA
PENDHE SIDDHANT RAVINDRA
PATIL SAHIL SATARAM
PARMAR OMKAR DHANRAJ
MANE ABHIJEET BAJIRAO
LOHAR ONKAR BAJIRAO
PATIL SAIRAJ JALINDAR
TIWARI ASHUTOSH SUNIL
CHECHAR MANTHAN PRASHANT
PATIL SURAJ SHANTINATH
SANADI RASHID RAJU
PRASAD VIVEK KALPNATH
NADAWADE PRASANNAJEET BHAGAVAN
PATIL TUSHAR UDAY
VICHARE AJIT SADASHIV
CHIBBALKAR PRATAP MUKUND
KAKADE RAHUL SANJAY
SALOKHE VIJAY SHIVAJI
ATYALKAR SHRUTI SANJAY
PATIL RUTUJA BALU
MULLA JIYA GAUSLAL
ABRANGE AMRUTA ARVIND
HURAKANAVAR AKSHAY RUDRAPPA
SUTAR ROHAN VISHNU
AREKAR RUTURAJ BHAIRINATH
BHOSALE DEVENDRA PRAKASH
PATIL SIDDHARTH VILAS
SARDE SANDEEP SANJAY

MobileNumber

7028171009
7385034874
8600508715
7498833995
9284893543
9175603847
8459382325
9503802356
9421209393
7385957996
7058173733
9763875313
7447364244
7843055784
9890904735
8552088024
7350195757
7796692933
7058651725
9820330161
8551996724
9420431029
9307545520
7709571772
9021504711
9370684031
9922508289
9359952388
8554978082
7028385232
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4. Login — Enter the Username & Password
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4. Online Registration — Complete all details step by step
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5. Make payment take print receipt and print application.
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Online Registration —> Application Reprint

Congratulations: Your registration is done. For Fee Payment and further process , you will receive a message For any issues related fo Fee Payment, please

contact your coliege Admin!
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